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Troy Youth Football

Date Day Time Home Team

September

Saints6:00 P.M. Raiders Field 509/20/2021    Mon

Bucs6:00 P.M. Bills Field 609/20/2021    Mon

Patriots7:00 P.M. Dolphins Field 609/20/2021    Mon

Bills6:00 P.M. Saints Field 509/23/2021    Thu
Dolphins6:00 P.M. Bucs Field 609/23/2021    Thu
Raiders7:00 P.M. Patriots Field 609/23/2021    Thu

Bills6:00 P.M. Raiders Field 509/27/2021    Mon

Saints6:00 P.M. Dolphins Field 609/27/2021    Mon

Bucs7:00 P.M. Patriots Field 609/27/2021    Mon

Patriots6:00 P.M. Bills Field 509/30/2021    Thu
Bucs6:00 P.M. Saints Field 609/30/2021    Thu
Dolphins7:00 P.M. Raiders Field 609/30/2021    Thu

October

Saints6:00 P.M. Patriots Field 510/04/2021    Mon

Raiders6:00 P.M. Bucs Field 610/04/2021    Mon

Bills7:00 P.M. Dolphins Field 610/04/2021    Mon

Raiders6:00 P.M. Saints Field 510/07/2021    Thu
Dolphins6:00 P.M. Patriots Field 610/07/2021    Thu
Bills7:00 P.M. Bucs Field 610/07/2021    Thu

Saints6:00 P.M. Bills Field 510/11/2021    Mon
Patriots6:00 P.M. Raiders Field 610/11/2021    Mon
Bucs7:00 P.M. Dolphins Field 610/11/2021    Mon

Raiders6:00 P.M. Bills Field 510/14/2021    Thu
Patriots6:00 P.M. Bucs Field 610/14/2021    Thu
Dolphins7:00 P.M. Saints Field 610/14/2021    Thu

4 vs 56:00 P.M. Playoffs Field 610/18/2021    Mon

3 vs 67:00 P.M. Playoffs Field 610/18/2021    Mon
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Date Day Time Home Team

October

2 vs winner of 3 vs 66:00 P.M. Playoffs Field 610/19/2021    Tue
1 vs 4 or 57:00 P.M. Playoffs Field 610/19/2021    Tue

7:00 P.M. Super Bowl Field 610/21/2021    Thu
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